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Expenditure on Entitlements paid by the
Department of Parliamentary Services

Final Report
Summary of Parliamentary Expenditure
Paid between 01 Jul 2014 and 31 Dec 2014

Details of Parliamentary Expenditure

Telecommunication - Mobile Phone

Jull4 Jull4 Augl4 Augld4 Sepld Sepld Octl4d Octl4 Novld
Usage Service Usage Service Usage Service Usage Service Usage
Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges Charges

$153.99
$1,890.95 -$0.01 $221.40 -$0.01 $260.96 -$0.01 $206.64 -$0.01 $301.81
$140.13
Total $2,031.08 -$0.01 $221.40 -$0.01 $260.96 -$0.01 $206.64 -$0.01 $455.80

No Data/Wireless Modem charges to report

Novl4
Service

Charges Charges Charges

$4.53

-$0.01

$4.52

Dec14
Usage

$106.70

$104.00

$210.70

Decl4
Service

-$0.01

-$0.01

-$0.02

Total

$265.21

$2,985.70

$140.13

$3,391.04





